General information about company

Scrip code 531494

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE268H01010

Name of the company

Navkar Builders Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a .
Category | of ) . - underlying shares (calculated . .
08} shareholder Eﬁegeholders sg;g;nty :}Cllzrl?; Depository Lle(]?\/()\in) as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
1) held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (V1) 1957) (VLI As a | (s eg: | Class % of
) (V) % of (A+B+C2) |y ey Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 2 6970700 6970700 | 35.06 6970700 6970700 |35.06
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 1763 12913100 12913100 | 64.94 12913100 12913100 | 64.94
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1765 19883800 19883800 | 100 19883800 19883800 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa% | Locked in | Piedged or
Sl:) : No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Category | |} Zresl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered uri erho
Category | of nderiyng Underlying | convertible convertible securities (XIID) equity shares
Outstand; held
D shareholder | ~ " irtlblln g Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of Asa Asa de 1:1 ialized
(11) :::Jgti;s ¢ | Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of f(fr?r? (ggi;)ze
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No. [total | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 35.06 6970700
Group
(B) Public 64.94 12498700
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 19469400




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
N o
of No. Of Total nos. | &5 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sharcs shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
) underlying | held g g o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity posttory per SCRR, of
Receipts (Iv)+
held (IV) | shares V1) (V) (VI) 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class Total Total
held Asa % of X egy ota Voting
) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu 1161250 1161250 | 5.84 1161250 1161250 | 5.84
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 1 5809450 5809450 |29.22 5809450 5809450 |29.22
(specify)
(S:l))(—l”l;otal 2 6970700 6970700 |35.06 6970700 6970700 | 35.06
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 2 6970700 6970700 | 35.06 6970700 6970700 | 35.06
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1654 1362732 1362732 | 6.85 1362732 1362732 | 6.85
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 46 6020310 6020310 |30.28 6020310 6020310 |30.28
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 63 5530058 5530058 |27.81 5530058 5530058 |27.81
(specify)
(Sél;él;oml 1763 12913100 12913100 | 64.94 12913100 12913100 | 64.94
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1763 12913100 12913100 | 64.94 12913100 12913100 | 64.94
B)2)+B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1765 19883800 19883800 | 100 19883800 19883800 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 1765 19883800 19883800 | 100 19883800 19883800 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledgegi or
0 No. of 0. 1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . - (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding o percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . _ sa S$a | dematerialized
o Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 0o form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 5.84 1161250
(d) 29.22 5809450
(Sl“)b'T"tal (A) 35.06 6970700
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 35.06 6970700
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)D+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 6.85 1122732
(a(ii)) 30.28 5846910
(e) 27.81 5529058
Sub-Total (B) 64.94 12498700
3
Total Public
Shareholding
64.94 12498700
B)=B)(1)+
B@)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 19469400
Total (A+B+C 100 19469400

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

DAKSHESH RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACEPS7056G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1161250

1161250

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

1161250

1161250

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1161250

1161250

Class eg:y

Total

1161250

1161250

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.84

5.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.84

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1161250

1161250

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NAVKAR FISCAL SERVICES PVT LTD

PAN (II)

AAACN7212Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5809450

5809450

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

5809450

5809450

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.22

29.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5809450

5809450

Class eg:y

Total

5809450

5809450

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

29.22

29.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

29.22

29.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

5809450

5809450




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KETAN J.

RUKHANA

AYAN
SHIRISHBHAI
SHAH

SHIVANI
KETAN
RUKHANA

YOGESH
BIHARILAL
PARIKH

VINI
HARSH
RUKHANA

SHRIPAL
DALICHAND
SHAH

ASHOKKUMAR
HAKAMCHAND
MIGLANI

PAN (I)

AAAPR7140N

ADAPS6911P

AGZPR9429D

AQPPP7044L

AJBPR8474R

AGGPS7983L

ABSPM6773F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

384000

250994

384000

925000

384000

200000

325000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

384000

250994

384000

925000

384000

200000

325000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.26

1.93

1.01

1.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

384000

250994

384000

925000

384000

200000

325000

Class eg:y

Total

384000

250994

384000

925000

384000

200000

325000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.93

1.26

1.93

4.65

1.93

1.01

1.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.26

1.01

1.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

384000

250994

384000

925000

384000

200000

325000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

HARSHA K.
RUKHANA

HARSH KETAN
RUKHANA

RENUBALA ASHOKKUMAR
MIGLANI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAAPR8925M

AADPRS5894C

ABOPM4380]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

384000

384000

325000

3945994

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

384000

384000

325000

3945994

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

384000

384000

325000

3945994

Class eg:y

Total

384000

384000

325000

3945994

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.93

1.93

1.63

19.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.63

19.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

384000

384000

325000

3945994

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

EFFICENT TIE-UP
PRIVATE LIMITED

SHITALNATH CONSULTANT
PRIVATE LIMITED

Click
here to go
back

PAN (II)

AACCER022D

AAUCS2248D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

29

1

1

28

63

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4599972

3925000

438300

854144

75942

5530058

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

4599972

3925000

438300

854144

75942

5530058

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.13

19.74

22

43

0.38

27.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4599972

3925000

438300

854144

75942

5530058

Class eg:y

Total

4599972

3925000

438300

854144

75942

5530058

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23.13

19.74

2.2

43

0.38

27.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

23.13

19.74

2.2

43

0.38

27.81

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

4598972

3925000

438300

854144

75942

5529058




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of th

ails of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or
Whether by virtue of:
Ili]zlssi;:lort Nationality Ili]a;ss&ort Nationality -
case of (Applicable case of (Applicable Rights on ]
mne PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise
?orei , Any other ?orei N Any other | Shares rights dividend or | of
. & | is selected) i g 1 is selected) any other control
national national distribution
KSHESH Efg\cl]z/ER
MESHCHANDRA | ACEPS7056G India AAACNT7T212Q India 5.84 No
AH SERVICES
PVT LTD
Total: (5.84 |0 0
T
RENDRAKUMAR | ASSPS8446E India - AACCES022D India 29.22 No
AH PRIVATE
LIMITED
Total: | 29.22 |0 0




