General information about company						
Scrip code	531494					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE268H01010					
Name of the company	Navkar Builders Limited					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2020					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes							

		Tak	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders		paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	6970700			6970700	35.06	6970700		6970700	35.06
(B)	Public	1763	12913100			12913100	64.94	12913100		12913100	64.94
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1765	19883800			19883800	100	19883800		19883800	100

		Table	e I - Summa	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	Category	Underlying Sha	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				35.06					6970700
(B)	Public				64.94					12498700
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					19469400

	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	1161250			1161250	5.84	1161250		1161250	5.84
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	5809450			5809450	29.22	5809450		5809450	29.22
Sub-Total (A)(1)		2	6970700			6970700	35.06	6970700		6970700	35.06
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		2	6970700			6970700	35.06	6970700		6970700	35.06
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder		II.			
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1654	1362732			1362732	6.85	1362732		1362732	6.85
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	46	6020310			6020310	30.28	6020310		6020310	30.28
(e)	Any Other (specify)	63	5530058			5530058	27.81	5530058		5530058	27.81
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1763	12913100			12913100	64.94	12913100		12913100	64.94
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		1763	12913100			12913100	64.94	12913100		12913100	64.94
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non l	Public shareholo	ler	•	•	•
Total (A+B+C2)		1765	19883800			19883800	100	19883800		19883800	100
Total (A+B+C)		1765	19883800			19883800	100	19883800		19883800	100

Ta	able II - Stat	ement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	ир
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
Si.		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				5.84					1161250
(d)				29.22					5809450
Sub-Total (A) (1)				35.06					6970700
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				35.06					6970700
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder		•		,	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				6.85					1122732
(a(ii))				30.28					5846910
(e)				27.81					5529058
Sub-Total (B) (3)				64.94					12498700
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				64.94					12498700
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					19469400
Total (A+B+C				100					19469400

	Individuals/Hindu undivided	l Family
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DAKSHESH RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACEPS7056G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1161250	1161250
No. Of Partly paid up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1161250	1161250
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.84	5.84
Number of Voting	g Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	1161250	1161250
Class eg:y		
Total	1161250	1161250
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.84	5.84
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.84	5.84
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Share	s pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1161250	1161250

Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

313T	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No. Category	1 Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
	Source Corporate	Chek here to go dack
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NAVKAR FISCAL SERVICES PVT LTD	
PAN (II)	AAACN7212Q	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5809450	5809450
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5809450	5809450
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.22	29.22
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	5809450	5809450
Class eg:y		
Total	5809450	5809450
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	29.22	29.22
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.22	29.22
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	·
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity	5809450	5809450

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)		
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KETAN J. RUKHANA	AYAN SHIRISHBHAI SHAH	SHIVANI KETAN RUKHANA	YOGESH BIHARILAL PARIKH	VINI HARSH RUKHANA	SHRIPAL DALICHAND SHAH	ASHOKKUMAR HAKAMCHAND MIGLANI
PAN (II)	AAAPR7140N	ADAPS6911P	AGZPR9429D	AQPPP7044L	AJBPR8474R	AGGPS7983L	ABSPM6773F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	384000	250994	384000	925000	384000	200000	325000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	384000	250994	384000	925000	384000	200000	325000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.93	1.26	1.93	4.65	1.93	1.01	1.63
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	ch class of securiti	ies (IX)				
Class eg: X	384000	250994	384000	925000	384000	200000	325000
Class eg:y							
Total	384000	250994	384000	925000	384000	200000	325000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.93	1.26	1.93	4.65	1.93	1.01	1.63
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.93	1.26	1.93	4.65	1.93	1.01	1.63
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	384000	250994	384000	925000	384000	200000	325000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Searial No.	0	9	10	
Name of the	8 HARSHA K.		DENIIDALA ACHOVIVIMAD	Clistata a ser ta cas
Shareholders (I)	RUKHANA	HARSH KETAN RUKHANA	RENUBALA ASHOKKUMAR MIGLANI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPR8925M	AADPR5894C	ABOPM4380J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	384000	384000	325000	3945994
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	384000	384000	325000	3945994
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.93	1.93	1.63	19.85
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)	•	•
Class eg: X	384000	384000	325000	3945994
Class eg:y				
Total	384000	384000	325000	3945994
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.93	1.93	1.63	19.85
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.93	1.93	1.63	19.85
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	384000	384000	325000	3945994
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	•	•	<u> </u>

G . 137	1,	1	y Other (specify)	14	T _e	I
Searial No.	1	2	3	4 N. D. H. (5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		EFFICENT TIE-UP PRIVATE LIMITED	SHITALNATH CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED			Click here to go back
PAN (II)		AACCE8022D	AAUCS2248D			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	29	1	1	6	28	63
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4599972	3925000	438300	854144	75942	5530058
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4599972	3925000	438300	854144	75942	5530058
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.13	19.74	2.2	4.3	0.38	27.81
Number of Voting	Rights held i	n each class of securities (IX)	-	- I.	
Class eg: X	4599972	3925000	438300	854144	75942	5530058
Class eg:y						
Total	4599972	3925000	438300	854144	75942	5530058
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	23.13	19.74	2.2	4.3	0.38	27.81
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		19.74	2.2	4.3	0.38	27.81
Number of Locked	in shares (X	(II)				
No. (a) As a % of total						
Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	4598972	3925000	438300	854144	75942	5529058

dematerialized form (XIV)									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

significant	beneficial	owners
-------------	------------	--------

ails of the SBO				Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the reporting company, whether direct or					
me Pz	PAN No. in case of a foreign	Passport	Nationality In A	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national		Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Whether by virtue of:			
		case of								Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control
KSHESH MESHCHANDRA AH	ACEPS7056G		India		NAVKAR FISCAL SERVICES PVT LTD	AAACN7212Q		India		5.84			No
Total:								5.84	0	0			
/ESH .RENDRAKUMAR AH	ASSPS8446E		India		EFFICENT TIE-UP PRIVATE LIMITED	AACCE8022D		India		29.22			No
Total:								29.22	0	0			